
HAIR.SKIN.NAILS + COLLAGEN
OTHER INGREDIENTS: Medium Chain Triglycerides, Gelatin, Talc, Sugar, Starch, Povidone, 
Pharmaceutical Glaze, Silica, Titanium Dioxide, FD&C Red #40 Lake, FD&C Blue #1 Lake.
DISTRIBUTED BY: ORB, 221 S. Cherokee St. Denver, CO 80223
WWW.ORBWELLNESS.COM

SUGGESTED USE: As a dietary supplement, adults take 1 Serving (2 Capsules) in the 
morning with a meal. Please read the entire label before use.

Supplement Facts
Serving Size 2 Capsules
Servings Per Container  30

* Percent daily values are based on a 2000 calorie diet.    
** Daily Value not established

10
1 g

900 mcg
90 mg

25 mcg
7.5 mg

6 mg
6.5 mg

5 mg
5.1 mg

400 mcg
5000 mcg

5.5 mg
2.7 mg

100 mg
30 mg

1 mg
25 mg

1%
100%
100%
125%
50%

500%
500%
100%
300%
100%

16,667%
50%

300%
**
**

**
**

Amount Per Serving % Daily Value

Calories
Total Fat
Vitamin A (as Retinyl Palmitate) 
Vitamin C (as Ascorbic Acid) 
Vitamin D (as Cholecalciferol) 
Vitamin E (as D-Alpha Tocopherol) 
Thiamin (Thiamine Mononitrate, Vitamin B1) 
Riboflavin (Vitamin B2) 
Pantothenic Acid (as Calcium d-Pantothenate) 
Vitamin B6 (as Pyridoxine HCl) 
Folic Acid 
Biotin 
Zinc (as Zinc Gluconate) 
Copper (as Cupric Oxide) 
Hydrolyzed Collagen
Amino Acid Blend  
     L-Lysine, L-Cysteine, L-Methionine 
Hyalauronic Acid 
Jojoba Oil

HAIR.SKIN.NAILS + COLLAGEN

At ORB, we believe that the right amount of science 
and simplicity can unlock a vitamin’s true potential. We 
combine top quality nutrients in 2-in-1 formulations 
and use our patented time-release technology so you 
know they are working throughout the day. Vitamins 
should be easy, e�ective and enable you to live a 
healthier life. We make your health simple.†

We believe that true beauty starts on the inside, 
but you need more than Biotin alone. ORB 
Hair.Skin.Nails + Collagen time-releases these 
proven ingredients for lustrous hair, vibrant skin 
and strong nails. Jojoba Oil works in synergy with 
the formula, mimicking the natural oils of your 
body for added hydration and moisture. Glow with 
the feeling of confidence that ORB Hair.Skin.Nails 
+ Collagen is working for you.†  

Terra Ingredient
Layering Core

***Capsule image is not an exact representation and is for illustration purposes only.

Terra Intelligent Ingredient 
Layers For Targeted Release

Terra Multi Coating Matrix

Time Release
Terra Intelligent Dosing™


