ORB

At ORB, we believe that the right amount of science and simplicity can unlock a vitamin's true potential. We combine top quality nutrients in 2-in-1 formulations and use our patented time-release technology so you know they are working throughout the day. Vitamins should be easy, effective and enable you to live a healthier life. We make your health simple.†

HAIR-SKIN-NAILS + COLLAGEN

We believe that true beauty starts on the inside, but you need more than Biotin alone. ORB Hair-Skin-Nails + Collagen time-releases these proven ingredients for lustrous hair, vibrant skin and strong nails. Jojoba Oil works in synergy with the formula, mimicking the natural oils of your body for added hydration and moisture. Glow with the feeling of confidence that ORB Hair-Skin-Nails + Collagen is working for you.



***Capsule image is not an exact representation and is for illustration purposes only



HAIR·SKIN·NAILS + COLLAGEN

SUGGESTED USE: As a dietary supplement, adults take 1 Serving (2 Capsules) in the morning with a meal. Please read the entire label before use

Servings Per Container 30		
Amount Per Serving		6 Daily Value
Calories	10	
Total Fat	1 g	1%
Vitamin A (as Retinyl Palmitate)	900 mcg	100%
Vitamin C (as Ascorbic Acid)	90 mg	100%
Vitamin D (as Cholecalciferol)	25 mcg	125%
Vitamin E (as D-Alpha Tocopherol)	7.5 mg	50%
Thiamin (Thiamine Mononitrate, Vitamin B1)	6 mg	500%
Riboflavin (Vitamin B2)	6.5 mg	500%
Pantothenic Acid (as Calcium d-Pantothenate)	5 mg	100%
Vitamin B6 (as Pyridoxine HCI)	5.1 mg	300%
Folic Acid	400 mcg	100%
Biotin	5000 mcg	16,667%
Zinc (as Zinc Gluconate)	5.5 mg	50%
Copper (as Cupric Oxide)	2.7 mg	300%
Hydrolyzed Collagen	100 mg	*)
Amino Acid Blend	30 mg	*
L-Lysine, L-Cysteine, L-Methionine		
Hyalauronic Acid	1 mg	*
Jojoba Oil	25 mg	*

OTHER INGREDIENTS: Medium Chain Triglycerides, Gelatin, Talc, Sugar, Starch, Povidone, Pharmaceutical Glaze, Silica, Titanium Dioxide, FD&C Red #40 Lake, FD&C Blue #1 Lake.

DISTRIBUTED BY: ORB, 221 S. Cherokee St. Denver, CO 80223
WWW.ORBWELLNESS.COM